
Name Facility Email Specialty Name Facility Email Specialty
Alabama Community Care - 

Region A Dr. Rao Thotakura Alabama Children's Clinic nrthot@hotmail.com Pediatrician/Internal 
Medicine Dr. Tom Lundquist Sentara tglundqu@sentara.com

Alabama Healthcare 
Advantage North

X (Via Phone) My Care Alabama Dr. Grant Allen Infants' & Children's Clinic, 
P.C. (Florence)

allen_grant@hotmail.com Pediatrician

Alabama Care Plan Dr. Cason Benton UAB cbenton@peds.uab.edu Pediatrician
Alabama Healthcare 

Advantage East
Alabama Community Care - 

Region C Dr. Karen Burgess University of Alabama KBurgess@cchs.ua.edu Dr. Tom Lundquist Sentara tglundqu@sentara.com

Alabama Healthcare 
Advantage West

Care Network of Alabama Dr. David Smalley Pediatric Clinic, LLC 
(Auburn/Opelika)

davids15@mac.com Pediatrician

Alabama Healthcare 
Advantage, Inc

Gulf Coast Regional Care 
Organization

Dr. Katrina Roberson-
Trammell USA ktrammell@gcpcn.com Pediatrician

Alabama Healthcare 
Advantage South

Name Facility Email Specialty Name Facility Email Specialty

X (Via Phone) Dr. Wes Stubblefield Infants' & Children's Clinic, 
P.C. (Florence) Pediatrician

Dr. Lee Scott Dothan Pediatric Clinic lscott84@mac.com Pediatrician
Dr. John Waits Cahaba Medical Care john.waits@cahabamedicalcare.com Family Medicine
Dr. Jarod Speer Childersburg Primary Care speerja@hotmail.com Family Medicine

X (Via Phone) Dr. Sandra Parker AltaPointe drparker@altapointe.org Psychiatry

Dr. Matt Sherrer Anesthesia Services of 
Birmingham

matt.sherrer@yahoo.com Anesthesia

Dr. McCain Ashurst II Physicians for Women mashurst@hotmail.com OB/GYN
Dr. Paul Sykes St. Vincent's East psykes@alumni.virginia.edu Neurology

Dr. Jeffrey Albright Birmingham Surgical, PC jba@bhamsurg.com General Surgery/ 
Colorectal Surgery

X (Via Phone) Susan Stiegler, BSN, MPH Family Oriented Primary 
Health Care

sstiegler@mobilecountyhealth.org FQHC
                   

Dr. F David Jones Capstone Rural Health fdjones@capstoneclinic.org FQHC
Dr. Wes Smith AQAF wsmith@aqaf.com Bart Prevallet AQAF bprevallet@aqaf.com

Keith Granger Trinity Medical Center keith_granger@chs.net CEO Jeff Brannon Monroe County 
Hospital

brannon@mchcare.com Administrator

Rebecca Sorrell, RPh jrsorrell@aol.com Pharmacist
X (Via Phone) Dr. Steve Mitchell UAB School of Denistry stevem@uab.edu Dentist

Chris Sellers ADPH chris.sellers@adph.state.al.us Epidemiologist Dr. Tom Miller ADPH tom.miller@adph.state.al.us Family Medicine
Dr. Beverly Bell-Shambley ADMH Beverly.Bell-Shambley@mh.alabama.gov Psychiatrist Alethea Pittman ADMH alethea.pittman@mh.alabama.gov

Dr. Richard Hansen Auburn School of Pharmacy rah0019@auburn.edu Pharmacist

X (Via Phone) Dr. Scott Buchalter UAB Health System sbuchalt@uabmc.edu Quality Improvement
X (Via Phone) Dr. Allen Perkins USA School of Medicine perkins@health.southalabama.edu Family Medicine Dr. Jose Hamm USA Health System chamm@health.southalabama.edu Neonatologist
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